Centenary United Methodist Chu
Choice
Mary Brock (NON)
Rodney Moore (NON)
Steve Scott (NON)
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)

Havana Public Library
Choice
Mary Brock (NON)
Rodney Moore (NON)
Steve Scott (NON)
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)

St. James Baptist Church
Choice
Mary Brock (NON)
Rodney Moore (NON)
Steve Scott (NON)
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)

New Bethel AME Church
Choice
Mary Brock (NON)
Rodney Moore (NON)
Steve Scott (NON)
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)

St. Matthew Primitive Baptist
Choice
Mary Brock (NON)
Rodney Moare (NON)
Steve Scott (NON)
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)

Hopewell Church 19
Choice
Mary Brock (NON)
Rodney Moore (NON)
Steve Scott (NON)
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)

Assembly of God
Choice
Mary Brock (NON)
Rodney Moore (NON)
Steve Scott (NON)
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)

Greenshade AME Church 21
Choice
Mary Brock (NON)
Rodney Moare (NON)
Steve Scott (NON)
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)

Second Elizabeth Church
Choice
Mary Brock (NON)
Rodney Moore (NON)
Steve Scott (NON)
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)

Percent

13.15%
14.01%
53.29%
19.55%

Percent
24.63%

17.16%
54.48%
3.73%

Percent

25.69%
12.84%
48.17%
13.30%

Percent
14.22%

28.45%
13.36%
43.97%

Percent
9.64%

56.33%
17.58%
16.45%

Percent

25.20%
18.35%
46.57%
9.88%

Percent
33.12%

18.47%
40.13%
8.28%

Percent

19.40%
30.60%
30.60%
19.40%

Percent

13.38%
29.74%
40.89%
15.99%

Votes
76

81

308
113
578

Votes
33

23
73

134

Votes
56

28
105
29
218

Votes
33

66
Ky
102
232

Votes

51
298
93
87
529

Votes
125

91
231
49
496

Votes
52

29
63
13
157

Votes
45

&
71
45
232

Votes
36

80
110
43
269



