Centenary United Methodist Chu		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Mary Brock (NON)	13.15%	76
Rodney Moore (NON)	14.01%	81
Steve Scott (NON) Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)	53.29% 19.55%	308 113
Remetil L. Homas of (NON)	13.3376	578
Havana Public Library		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Mary Brock (NON) Rodney Moore (NON)	24.63% 17.16%	33 23
Steve Scott (NON)	54.48%	73
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)	3.73%	5
		134
St. James Bantiet Church		
St. James Baptist Church Choice	Percent	Votes
Mary Brock (NON)	25.69%	56
Rodney Moore (NON)	12.84%	28
Steve Scott (NON)	48.17%	105
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)	13.30%	29
		218
New Bethel AME Church		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Mary Brock (NON)	14.22%	33
Rodney Moore (NON)	28.45%	66
Steve Scott (NON)	13.36%	31
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)	43.97%	102
		232
St. Matthew Primitive Baptist		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Mary Brock (NON)	9.64%	51
Rodney Moore (NON) Steve Scott (NON)	56.33% 17.58%	298 93
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)	16.45%	87
	101.1070	529
Hopewell Church 19		
Choice Mary Brock (NON)	Percent 25.20%	Votes
Rodney Moore (NON)	18.35%	91
Steve Scott (NON)	46.57%	231
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)	9.88%	49
		496
Assembly of God		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Mary Brock (NON)	33.12%	52
Rodney Moore (NON)	18.47%	29
Steve Scott (NON)	40.13%	63
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)	8.28%	13
		157
Greenshade AME Church 21		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Mary Brock (NON)	19.40%	45
Rodney Moore (NON)	30.60%	71
Steve Scott (NON) Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)	30.60% 19.40%	71 45
Remetil E. Hiomas of (NON)	13.4070	232
Second Elizabeth Church		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Mary Brock (NON)	13.38%	36
Rodney Moore (NON) Steve Scott (NON)	29.74% 40.89%	110
State Goott (NON)	40.0576	110
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)	15.99%	43
Kenneth L. Thomas Jr (NON)	15.99%	43 269